Wednesday, 23.09.2015, 16:00, Central city stadium, Mykolaiv.

«Mykolaiv» Mykolaiv
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1 Chumak Roman
Berko Viktor

0 Sarkisyan Vage

7 Kosheliuk Dmytro

8 Momot Vitalii

1 Tsapii Yurii

3 Kovalov Andrii

4 Liubchak Serhii

2 Bulychev Yurii

0 Sikorskyi Igor

7 Chuchman Stanislav

Substitutes

1
2
3
1
2
6
9

Voskonian Valerii
Khokhlov Vadym
Bychkov Bohdan
9 Mukhovykov Anton
9 Diachenko Semen
9 Leshchenko Maksym
7 Vitenko Yevhenii

Referee:
Dankovskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Shudryk Denys
Assistant 2:
Alokhin Ihor

4th Official:

Saik Vadym
Referee Observer:
Latosha Oleksandr

Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16
2015/16 1/8. Match #19

0:2
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C. Spectators: 8907

«Volyn» Lutsk

Nedilko Vitalii
Nasonov Olexandr
Zhunich lvitsa
Mikha

Polovyi Volodymyr
Kravchenko Serhii
Politylo Sergey
Herasymiuk Oleh
Matei Florentin
Kozban Dmytro
Didenko Anatolii

Substitutes

1

9

94
26
93
18
45

Delegate:
Lypovetskyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Pykhtin Mykola

Shust Bohdan
Memeshev Redvan
Khomchenko Viktor
Nykytiuk Roman
Pryndeta Vitalii
Loginov Sergii
Shapoval Vladyslav
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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/8. Match #19
Wednesday, 23.09.2015, 16:00, Central city stadium, Mykolaiv. 32°C. Spectators: 8907

«Mykolaiv» Mykolaiv 0:2 «Volyn» Lutsk
10 Sarkisyan Vage .
19 Mukhovykov Anton N >>
57 23 Nasonov Olexandr
\ 7 Herasymiuk Oleh
61 N 94 Khomchenko Viktor
75' (*) 89 Kozban Dmytro
, 10 Matei Florentin
76 N 9 Memeshev Redvan
21 Tsapii Yurii 82'
18 Momot Vitalii \
69 Leshchenko Maksym N 83
, 89 Kozban Dmytro
83 N 26 Nykytiuk Roman
70 Sikorskyi lgor .
97 Vitenko Yevhenii N 84
90" @ 9 Memeshev Redvan
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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